TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Head open frame
Active Display Area 10,1”
Native Resolution 800 x 600 @ 60Hz
Ratio 4:3
Input HD-15 (VGA), HDMI, CVBS BNC (PAL/NTSC), Power Interface
OSD 5-key on top (multilanguage)
Contrast Ratio 400:1 typical
Brightness 300 cd/m² typical
Backlight  LED
Power Supply +12V DC 2.6A External Power Adapter: 100 ~ 250VAC, 50/60Hz
Viewing angles Horizontal: 160°
Vertical: 140°
Dimensions 232mm(W) x 178mm(H) x 41mm(D)
Housing Steel front panel and chassis
Weight 1,9 kg
10.1” SVGA Industrial monitor
 CMZH101OF
MECHANICAL  DRAWING
10.1” SVGA Industrial monitor
 CMZH101OF